Tillfélle: 2016-05-01

Regnr

SE30029/2015
SE39582/2015
SE20369/2015
SE20369/2015
SE21282/2015
SE52788/2015
SE25503/2015

Hundnamn

BACKABY OVREGARD'S BRAGE
MASEBO FYNDA

MASEBO NOBEL

MASEBO NOBEL

SPEELAS TAX BESSI
TOFTEKAERET'S LUDOVIKA
VICKERAGENS MAJA

SKARABORG

Koén

e e I s e e e

Anlagsklass

X
X

X X X

Oppen klass
Godk. ejGodk. Pris

w

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160530
20160513
20160515
20160521
20160518
20160515
20160530

20160501
Domare

LJUNGQVIST LILIANN
HILDING THOMAS
BOLIN MIKAEL
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
MAGNUSSON ROLF
FREDRIKSSON MARIA
LJUNGQVIST LILIANN

Slutdatum: 20160531
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



